
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

No.

11
54
95
104
185
244
144
85
155
122
121
140
242
163
663
779
785
617
637
714
157
690
699
890
782
574
145
135
753
854
595
605
588
245
686
790
591
243
701

Name

Kim LINDSTRÖM
Gustav MILLING
Rikard HANSSON
Sondre FROYSTVEIT
Mathias ANDERSSON
Pontus HÖGBERG
Philip KIHLMAN
Peter JOHANSSON
Rasmus LAVESSON
André BLOMQVIST
Andreas ÖVGÅRD
Jonas DAHLGREN
Erik ANDERSSON
Anton NILSSON
Sebastian STRÖM
Pontus WESTLING
Andreas CARLSSON
Victor BAGGE
Mikael ÅGREN
Kevin MELLBERG
Emil LÖFGREN
Fredrik SCHELIN
Fredrik LINDHE
Oskar OLSSON
Petter MORÉN
David OHLSSON
Alexander CERNOLD
Franz LÖFQUIST
Dennis WIDÉN
Isak HOLM
Anton WALLIN
Victor MALMBORG
Kevin ENGSTRAND
Fredrik LENNARTSSON
Mikael LINDQVIST
Anton CHRISTENSEN
Emil RING
Kim JANSSON
Rickard LARSSON

Club

NYKÖPINGS MS
VÄSTERÅS MK
TIBRO MK
OSLO MOTORSPORT KLUBB
KINDS MK
SKUTSKÄRS MS
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
NMK LIER
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
HÖRBY MCK
VISSEFJÄRDA CK
MK TRANAN
BENGTSFORS MCC
BMK UDDEVALLA
KATRINEHOLMS MCC
VÄSTERÅS MK
UPPVIDINGE MK
BMK UDDEVALLA
BENGTSFORS MCC
BMK UDDEVALLA
GÖTA MS
ÅBÅGEN MCK
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
FINSPÅNG MS
MK-PIONJÄR
MK JÄMKE
ÅSÄTRA MK
LIMHAMNS MK
GÖTA MS
NYNÄSHAMN MCK
WOXNADALENS MK
SMK EKSJÖ
GÖTA MS
HUSKVARNA MK
VARBERG
UPPLANDS VÄSBY MK
LINKÖPINGS MS/ QBENA /VERTYGSERVICE AB
AMF ÅRSUNDA
UVMK

Team/Sponsor

j.e racing/ktm scandinavia
Milmas AB
www.jwfracing.se
AGM Racing

Karlströms motor
Kenneths Mc Service
agmracing
Teamkawasakimccenter/hisselektra
JE.RACING
Nilssons Motor
NILSSONS MOTOR

Speed Equipment MX Team

Team Mickes Motor

Lillemans MC
SODERS MX

Honda Johansson mpe

Team söders mc

mc-service
Carla Pro Shop

Forsell Racing Team

Diff

54.683
1:09.383
1:19.130
1:29.402
1:36.296
1:48.440

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
6 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
9 Laps
9 Laps
12 Laps
12 Laps
12 Laps
13 Laps
14 Laps
14 Laps

Laps

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
13
13
11
9
9
9
8
8
5
5
5
4
3
3

Best Tm

1:44.565
1:47.723
1:48.966
1:48.276
1:49.594
1:50.295
1:51.350
1:47.425
1:52.503
1:52.730
1:54.230
1:52.941
1:54.261
1:50.804
1:53.638
1:54.972
1:56.308
1:57.507
1:58.657
1:57.805
1:55.562
1:56.931
2:04.338
2:04.198
2:07.599
2:04.379
1:51.383
1:50.315
1:57.449
1:55.699
38.843

1:57.873
1:56.622
1:57.241
1:55.858
2:04.404
2:00.255
1:59.924

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

54.683

Avg. Speed

54,942

Best Lap Tm

38.843

Best Speed

144,582

Best Lap by

595 - Anton WALLIN
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JSM - Deltävling 2  Hallandia MCK
MX 1 Open

Heat 2

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:16:04

Släggarpsbanan 1,560 Km

2010-05-16 15:05


